

Andrew Reinhart

Head of Trust & Fiduciary Services Managing Director Wealth & Investment Management Wells Fargo & Company



Andy Reinhart is head of trust and fiduciary services in Wells Fargo Bank's Wealth and Investment Management division. Trust Services is responsible for delivering comprehensive trust and fiduciary services to meet the unique needs of high-net-worth WIM clients and other key partners.

In his current role, Andy oversees products and services for more than 98,000 investment and fiduciary trust accounts, representing almost \$200 billion in assets, and leads more than 1,200 team members. His responsibilities include relationship management, sales, investments, and trust administration.

Andy joins Wells Fargo Bank from The Goldman Sachs Trust Company, where he served in various roles over the past 18 years, most recently as executive vice president and head of Trusts and Estates. In that role, he was responsible for the management and oversight of the trust company's national fiduciary administration business. He was also the chair of the trust company's Trust Account Review Committee, responsible for the oversight of all trust company accounts and the approval of all discretionary actions. Earlier in his career, Andy practiced law in New York, focused on trust and estate planning and administration.

Andy holds a Juris Doctor from St. John's University School of Law (currently not practicing), an MBA in taxation from St. John's University Tobin College of Business, and a Bachelor of Arts from the College of the Holy Cross. He also holds the Certified Trust and Fiduciary Advisor designation from the American Bankers Association and the Accredited Estate Planner[®] designation from the National Association of Estate Planners and Councils.

Andy is a member of the estate and gift taxation committee of the New York City Bar Association and the web and social media committee of the New York City Estate Planning Council. He is a former member of the advisory panel for the Transformative Leadership Program at Pace University.

Investment and Insurance Products are:

- Not Insured by the FDIC or Any Federal Government Agency.
- Not Deposits or Other Obligations of, or Guaranteed by, the Bank or Any Bank Affiliate.
- Subject to Investment Risks, Including Possible Loss of the Principal Amount Invested.

Wealth & Investment Management offers financial products and services through affiliates of Wells Fargo & Company. Bank products and services are available through Wells Fargo Bank, N.A., Member FDIC. All rights reserved.